

Tabulation of Bids
Village of Hoffman Estates 2014 Street Revitalization Project
Section Number: 14-00092-00-PV

County Cook				2014 STREET REVITALIZATION PROJECT - ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Arrow Road Construction Co. 3401 South Busse Road PO Box 334 Mount Prospect, IL 60056-0334		Plote Construction, Inc. 1100 Brandt Drive Hoffman Estates, IL 60192		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 1900 Wright Boulevard Schaumburg, IL 60193	
Estimate \$6,401,826.95											
May 5, 2014 10:00 AM Attendees: Bev Romanoff, Mike Hankey, Alan Wenderski, Andy LoBosco (All VOHE)											
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
HE201000	TREE ROOT PRUNING	EACH	125	\$65.00	\$8,125.00	\$75.00	\$9,375.00	\$125.00	\$15,625.00	\$50.00	\$6,250.00
20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	15,404	\$22.50	\$346,590.00	\$22.15	\$341,198.60	\$22.50	\$346,590.00	\$27.00	\$415,908.00
20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS	CU YD	9,478	\$22.00	\$208,516.00	\$12.00	\$113,736.00	\$15.00	\$142,170.00	\$22.00	\$208,516.00
21001000	GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND STABILIZATION	SQ YD	53,635	\$1.00	\$53,635.00	\$0.45	\$24,135.75	\$1.15	\$61,680.25	\$1.00	\$53,635.00
HE250000	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET WITH SEED, SPECIAL	SQ YD	8,936	\$6.00	\$53,616.00	\$5.25	\$46,914.00	\$5.50	\$49,148.00	\$0.10	\$893.60
HE252000	SODDING, SPECIAL	SQ YD	28,796	\$7.60	\$218,849.60	\$8.25	\$237,567.00	\$12.00	\$345,552.00	\$6.00	\$172,776.00
28000510	INLET FILTERS	EACH	362	\$115.00	\$41,630.00	\$35.00	\$12,670.00	\$35.00	\$12,670.00	\$25.00	\$9,050.00
30300001	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT	CU YD	9,478	\$24.50	\$232,211.00	\$18.40	\$174,395.20	\$12.00	\$113,736.00	\$23.00	\$217,994.00
30300106	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT 6"	SQ YD	19,018	\$5.90	\$112,206.20	\$6.15	\$116,960.70	\$6.30	\$119,813.40	\$5.00	\$95,090.00
30300108	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT 8"	SQ YD	34,617	\$7.90	\$273,474.30	\$7.90	\$273,474.30	\$8.35	\$289,051.95	\$6.80	\$235,395.60
HE311010	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, 3 INCH, SPECIAL	FOOT	3,614	\$3.15	\$11,384.10	\$1.00	\$3,614.00	\$3.00	\$10,842.00	\$3.00	\$10,842.00
40201000	AGGREGATE FOR TEMPORARY ACCESS	TON	1,980	\$13.50	\$26,730.00	\$3.00	\$5,940.00	\$20.00	\$39,600.00	\$1.00	\$1,980.00
HE406020	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	GALLON	11,924	\$2.25	\$26,829.00	\$2.10	\$25,040.40	\$0.10	\$1,192.40	\$0.10	\$1,192.40
40600625	LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), N50	TON	2,322	\$73.15	\$169,854.30	\$68.25	\$158,476.50	\$76.00	\$176,472.00	\$75.20	\$174,614.40
40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	TON	6,167	\$72.00	\$444,024.00	\$67.00	\$413,189.00	\$77.00	\$474,859.00	\$76.20	\$469,925.40
40701801	HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT (FULL-DEPTH), 6"	SQ YD	30,891	\$22.85	\$705,859.35	\$22.10	\$682,691.10	\$23.50	\$725,938.50	\$26.00	\$803,166.00
40701841	HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT (FULL-DEPTH), 8"	SQ YD	17,347	\$30.50	\$529,083.50	\$27.25	\$472,705.75	\$29.00	\$503,063.00	\$33.00	\$572,451.00
HE423060	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 INCH	SQ YD	7,254	\$34.00	\$246,636.00	\$32.00	\$232,128.00	\$33.00	\$239,382.00	\$34.00	\$246,636.00
HE424000	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	SQ FT	138,398	\$3.35	\$463,633.30	\$3.60	\$498,232.80	\$4.00	\$553,592.00	\$3.80	\$525,912.40
42400800	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	2,542	\$18.00	\$45,756.00	\$23.00	\$58,466.00	\$22.00	\$55,924.00	\$20.00	\$50,840.00
44000100	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	48,840	\$4.80	\$234,432.00	\$2.45	\$119,658.00	\$3.50	\$170,940.00	\$4.00	\$195,360.00
HE440015	VARIABLE DEPTH GRINDING (0 INCH TO 3 INCH)	SQ YD	71,210	\$2.30	\$163,783.00	\$1.47	\$104,678.70	\$2.25	\$160,222.50	\$2.20	\$156,662.00
44000200	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	7,335	\$11.00	\$80,685.00	\$12.00	\$88,020.00	\$6.00	\$44,010.00	\$8.50	\$62,347.50
44000500	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	FOOT	35,678	\$3.05	\$108,817.90	\$2.25	\$80,275.50	\$2.50	\$89,195.00	\$2.20	\$78,491.60
44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	133,733	\$1.05	\$140,419.65	\$0.65	\$86,926.45	\$0.70	\$93,613.10	\$1.00	\$133,733.00
HE442060	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 6 INCH	SQ YD	1,879	\$50.00	\$93,950.00	\$44.10	\$82,863.90	\$45.00	\$84,555.00	\$36.00	\$67,644.00
HE442070	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 7 INCH	SQ YD	402	\$55.00	\$22,110.00	\$50.90	\$20,461.80	\$55.00	\$22,110.00	\$45.00	\$18,090.00
HE442080	CLASS D PATCH, SPECIAL, 8 INCH	SQ YD	267	\$65.00	\$17,355.00	\$62.15	\$16,594.05	\$65.00	\$17,355.00	\$53.00	\$14,151.00
54248510	CONCRETE COLLAR	CU YD	4	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$210.00	\$840.00	\$210.00	\$840.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
550A0340	STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 12 INCH	FOOT	13	\$20.00	\$260.00	\$32.00	\$416.00	\$32.00	\$416.00	\$45.00	\$585.00
HE550A10	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 10 INCH	FOOT	31	\$45.00	\$1,395.00	\$38.00	\$1,178.00	\$38.00	\$1,178.00	\$45.00	\$1,395.00
HE550A12	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 12 INCH	FOOT	842	\$48.00	\$40,416.00	\$39.00	\$32,838.00	\$39.00	\$32,838.00	\$45.00	\$37,890.00
HE550A15	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 15 INCH	FOOT	6	\$55.00	\$330.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$55.00	\$330.00
HE550A18	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 18 INCH	FOOT	16	\$58.00	\$928.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$65.00	\$1,040.00
HE550A21	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 21 INCH	FOOT	113	\$62.00	\$7,006.00	\$56.00	\$6,328.00	\$56.00	\$6,328.00	\$70.00	\$7,910.00
HE550A24	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 24 INCH	FOOT	236	\$70.00	\$16,520.00	\$63.50	\$14,986.00	\$63.50	\$14,986.00	\$75.00	\$17,700.00
HE550A30	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 30 INCH	FOOT	8	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$81.00	\$648.00	\$81.00	\$648.00	\$110.00	\$880.00
HE550A33	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 33 INCH	FOOT	43	\$80.00	\$3,440.00	\$88.00	\$3,784.00	\$88.00	\$3,784.00	\$125.00	\$5,375.00
HE550A36	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 36 INCH	FOOT	45	\$90.00	\$4,050.00	\$88.00	\$3,960.00	\$88.00	\$3,960.00	\$130.00	\$5,850.00
HE550A42	STORM SEWERS, RUBBER GASKET, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 42 INCH	FOOT	178	\$100.00	\$17,800.00	\$85.00	\$15,130.00	\$85.00	\$15,130.00	\$135.00	\$24,030.00

Tabulation of Bids
Village of Hoffman Estates 2014 Street Revitalization Project
Section Number: 14-00092-00-PV

County Cook				2014 STREET REVITALIZATION PROJECT - ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Arrow Road Construction Co. 3401 South Busse Road PO Box 334 Mount Prospect, IL 60056-0334		Plote Construction, Inc. 1100 Brandt Drive Hoffman Estates, IL 60192		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 1900 Wright Boulevard Schaumburg, IL 60193	
Estimate \$6,401,826.95											
May 5, 2014 10:00 AM Attendees: Bev Romanoff, Mike Hankey, Alan Wenderski, Andy LoBosco (All VOHE)											
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
HE550E54	STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 EQUIVALENT ROUND-SIZE 54"	FOOT	305	\$300.00	\$91,500.00	\$294.00	\$89,670.00	\$294.00	\$89,670.00	\$150.00	\$45,750.00
55100300	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 8"	FOOT	192	\$10.00	\$1,920.00	\$3.00	\$576.00	\$3.00	\$576.00	\$1.00	\$192.00
55100400	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 10"	FOOT	535	\$10.00	\$5,350.00	\$3.00	\$1,605.00	\$3.00	\$1,605.00	\$1.00	\$535.00
55100500	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 12"	FOOT	107	\$12.00	\$1,284.00	\$6.00	\$642.00	\$6.00	\$642.00	\$1.00	\$107.00
55100700	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 15"	FOOT	37	\$13.00	\$481.00	\$6.00	\$222.00	\$6.00	\$222.00	\$1.00	\$37.00
55100900	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 18"	FOOT	39	\$14.00	\$546.00	\$6.00	\$234.00	\$6.00	\$234.00	\$1.00	\$39.00
55101100	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 21"	FOOT	118	\$15.00	\$1,770.00	\$6.00	\$708.00	\$6.00	\$708.00	\$1.00	\$118.00
55101200	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 24"	FOOT	261	\$18.00	\$4,698.00	\$6.00	\$1,566.00	\$6.00	\$1,566.00	\$1.00	\$261.00
55101300	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 27"	FOOT	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$6.00	\$60.00	\$6.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
55101400	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 30"	FOOT	8	\$22.00	\$176.00	\$6.00	\$48.00	\$6.00	\$48.00	\$1.00	\$8.00
55101500	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 33"	FOOT	43	\$24.00	\$1,032.00	\$12.00	\$516.00	\$12.00	\$516.00	\$1.00	\$43.00
55101600	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 36"	FOOT	44	\$26.00	\$1,144.00	\$6.00	\$264.00	\$6.00	\$264.00	\$1.00	\$44.00
55101800	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, 42"	FOOT	190	\$30.00	\$5,700.00	\$12.00	\$2,280.00	\$12.00	\$2,280.00	\$1.00	\$190.00
HE551E54	STORM SEWER REMOVAL, EQUIVALENT ROUND-SIZE, 54"	FOOT	304	\$35.00	\$10,640.00	\$6.00	\$1,824.00	\$6.00	\$1,824.00	\$1.00	\$304.00
60109510	PIPE UNDERDRAINS, FABRIC LINED TRENCH 4 INCH	FOOT	1,715	\$22.50	\$38,587.50	\$16.00	\$27,440.00	\$16.00	\$27,440.00	\$20.00	\$34,300.00
HE602400	MANHOLES, 4 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	23	\$2,300.00	\$52,900.00	\$1,915.00	\$44,045.00	\$1,915.00	\$44,045.00	\$1,900.00	\$43,700.00
HE602500	MANHOLES, 5 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	4	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00	\$2,978.00	\$11,912.00	\$2,978.00	\$11,912.00	\$2,250.00	\$9,000.00
HE602600	MANHOLES, 6 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	5	\$4,100.00	\$20,500.00	\$4,125.00	\$20,625.00	\$4,125.00	\$20,625.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00
HE602200	INLETS, 2 FOOT DIAMETER	EACH	53	\$1,075.00	\$56,975.00	\$945.00	\$50,085.00	\$945.00	\$50,085.00	\$925.00	\$49,025.00
HE6024X8	JUNCTION CHAMBER, 4' X 8'	EACH	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,865.00	\$7,865.00	\$7,865.00	\$7,865.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
HE6025X8	JUNCTION CHAMBER, 5' X 8'	EACH	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$9,245.00	\$9,245.00	\$9,245.00	\$9,245.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00
HE6028X9	JUNCTION CHAMBER, 8' X 9'	EACH	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,510.00	\$10,510.00	\$10,510.00	\$10,510.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00
HE603000	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	162	\$220.00	\$35,640.00	\$225.00	\$36,450.00	\$250.00	\$40,500.00	\$275.00	\$44,550.00
HE603500	MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED	EACH	16	\$700.00	\$11,200.00	\$695.00	\$11,120.00	\$695.00	\$11,120.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00
HE603100	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED, SPECIAL	EACH	14	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$420.00	\$5,880.00	\$420.00	\$5,880.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00
HE604300	FRAMES AND GRATES, FOR M3.12 CURB	EACH	48	\$350.00	\$16,800.00	\$355.00	\$17,040.00	\$355.00	\$17,040.00	\$385.00	\$18,480.00
HE604305	FRAMES AND GRATES SPECIAL, FOR M3.12 CURB	EACH	8	\$375.00	\$3,000.00	\$355.00	\$2,840.00	\$355.00	\$2,840.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00
HE604310	GRATES FOR M3.12 CURB	EACH	39	\$105.00	\$4,095.00	\$155.00	\$6,045.00	\$155.00	\$6,045.00	\$300.00	\$11,700.00
60406000	FRAMES AND LIDS, TYPE 1, OPEN LID	EACH	6	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$245.00	\$1,470.00	\$245.00	\$1,470.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00
HE604060	FRAMES AND LIDS, STORM, TYPE 1, CLOSED LID, SPECIAL	EACH	14	\$350.00	\$4,900.00	\$245.00	\$3,430.00	\$245.00	\$3,430.00	\$550.00	\$7,700.00
HE604605	FRAMES AND GRATES, FOR B6.12 CURB	EACH	58	\$375.00	\$21,750.00	\$360.00	\$20,880.00	\$360.00	\$20,880.00	\$400.00	\$23,200.00
HE604610	FRAMES AND GRATES SPECIAL, FOR B6.12 CURB	EACH	3	\$425.00	\$1,275.00	\$495.00	\$1,485.00	\$495.00	\$1,485.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00
HE604650	GRATES FOR B6.12 CURB	EACH	10	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00
HE604655	GRATES SPECIAL FOR B6.12 CURB	EACH	21	\$150.00	\$3,150.00	\$225.00	\$4,725.00	\$225.00	\$4,725.00	\$400.00	\$8,400.00
60500040	REMOVING MANHOLES	EACH	32	\$175.00	\$5,600.00	\$125.00	\$4,000.00	\$125.00	\$4,000.00	\$325.00	\$10,400.00
60500060	REMOVING INLETS	EACH	44	\$120.00	\$5,280.00	\$65.00	\$2,860.00	\$65.00	\$2,860.00	\$100.00	\$4,400.00
HE606100	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, M3.12, SPECIAL	FOOT	16,839	\$12.25	\$206,277.75	\$12.50	\$210,487.50	\$13.50	\$227,326.50	\$14.00	\$235,746.00
HE606200	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, B6.12, SPECIAL	FOOT	19,156	\$13.00	\$249,028.00	\$13.50	\$258,606.00	\$14.50	\$277,762.00	\$14.00	\$268,184.00
HE606300	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, SPECIAL	FOOT	3,777	\$18.00	\$67,986.00	\$14.25	\$53,822.25	\$20.00	\$75,540.00	\$18.00	\$67,986.00
HE606350	CONCRETE FRONT FILL, SPECIAL	FOOT	3,614	\$1.75	\$6,324.50	\$2.00	\$7,228.00	\$2.00	\$7,228.00	\$1.00	\$3,614.00

Tabulation of Bids
Village of Hoffman Estates 2014 Street Revitalization Project
Section Number: 14-00092-00-PV

County Cook											
Estimate \$6,401,826.95				2014 STREET REVITALIZATION PROJECT - ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Arrow Road Construction Co. 3401 South Busse Road PO Box 334 Mount Prospect, IL 60056-0334		Plote Construction, Inc. 1100 Brandt Drive Hoffman Estates, IL 60192		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. 1900 Wright Boulevard Schaumburg, IL 60193	
May 5, 2014 10:00 AM Attendees: Bev Romanoff, Mike Hankey, Alan Wenderski, Andy LoBosco (All VOHE)											
ITEM #	ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
63200310	GUARDRAIL REMOVAL	FOOT	46	\$20.00	\$920.00	\$69.13	\$3,179.98	\$75.00	\$3,450.00	\$5.00	\$230.00
70300100	SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING	FOOT	1,761	\$0.50	\$880.50	\$1.01	\$1,778.61	\$1.75	\$3,081.75	\$2.00	\$3,522.00
70301000	WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQ FT	293	\$1.50	\$439.50	\$1.00	\$293.00	\$3.00	\$879.00	\$1.00	\$293.00
HE720010	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN	EACH	6	\$25.00	\$150.00	\$125.00	\$750.00	\$125.00	\$750.00	\$125.00	\$750.00
HE720020	SIGN PANEL, SPECIAL	SQ FT	125	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$16.95	\$2,118.75	\$16.95	\$2,118.75	\$25.00	\$3,125.00
HE729010	METAL POST, SPECIAL	FOOT	315	\$15.00	\$4,725.00	\$11.00	\$3,465.00	\$11.00	\$3,465.00	\$15.00	\$4,725.00
78000100	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	244	\$6.00	\$1,464.00	\$3.50	\$854.00	\$3.50	\$854.00	\$4.00	\$976.00
78000200	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE, 4"	FOOT	4,237	\$0.75	\$3,177.75	\$0.65	\$2,754.05	\$0.65	\$2,754.05	\$0.80	\$3,389.60
78000400	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE, 6"	FOOT	5,964	\$1.50	\$8,946.00	\$1.40	\$8,349.60	\$1.40	\$8,349.60	\$1.20	\$7,156.80
78000600	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE, 12"	FOOT	783	\$3.00	\$2,349.00	\$2.00	\$1,566.00	\$2.00	\$1,566.00	\$2.20	\$1,722.60
78000650	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE, 24"	FOOT	918	\$5.00	\$4,590.00	\$3.59	\$3,295.62	\$3.59	\$3,295.62	\$4.50	\$4,131.00
78006100	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	161	\$30.00	\$4,830.00	\$22.00	\$3,542.00	\$22.00	\$3,542.00	\$55.00	\$8,855.00
78001100	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	42	\$7.00	\$294.00	\$2.00	\$84.00	\$2.00	\$84.00	\$3.00	\$126.00
78001110	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE, 4"	FOOT	6,659	\$1.75	\$11,653.25	\$0.25	\$1,664.75	\$0.30	\$1,997.70	\$0.80	\$5,327.20
78001130	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE, 6"	FOOT	20	\$2.50	\$50.00	\$2.00	\$40.00	\$0.80	\$16.00	\$1.10	\$22.00
78001180	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE, 24"	FOOT	44	\$7.00	\$308.00	\$4.00	\$176.00	\$3.00	\$132.00	\$3.00	\$132.00
78300100	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	SQ FT	90	\$2.00	\$180.00	\$3.00	\$270.00	\$2.00	\$180.00	\$2.00	\$180.00
81028200	UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, GALVANIZED STEEL, 2" DIA.	FOOT	398	\$20.00	\$7,960.00	\$16.00	\$6,368.00	\$27.40	\$10,905.20	\$18.00	\$7,164.00
81400200	HEAVY-DUTY HANDHOLE	EACH	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,703.00	\$2,703.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00
HE816000	UNIT DUCT	FOOT	110	\$13.00	\$1,430.00	\$6.00	\$660.00	\$20.10	\$2,211.00	\$7.00	\$770.00
HE816030	UNIT DUCT, 600V, 2-1C NO.6, 1/C NO.8 GROUND, (XLP-TYPE USE), 1 1/4" DIA. POLYETHYLENE	FOOT	2,100	\$11.00	\$23,100.00	\$8.00	\$16,800.00	\$17.00	\$35,700.00	\$10.00	\$21,000.00
81702415	ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, 600V (XLP-TYPE USE) 3-1/C NO. 6	FOOT	600	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.00	\$3,600.00	\$5.70	\$3,420.00	\$7.00	\$4,200.00
HE821L68	LUMINAIRE, LED, HORIZONTAL MOUNT, 68 WATT	EACH	15	\$400.00	\$6,000.00	\$450.00	\$6,750.00	\$1,719.00	\$25,785.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
83006300	LIGHT POLE, ALUMINUM, 30 FT. M.H., 8 FT. MAST ARM	EACH	6	\$2,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$2,300.00	\$13,800.00	\$2,547.00	\$15,282.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00
83600352	LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION, METAL, 11 1/2" BOLT CIRCLE, 8 5/8" X 6'	EACH	15	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$800.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,570.00	\$23,550.00	\$850.00	\$12,750.00
83800505	BREAKAWAY DEVICE, COUPLING ALUMINUM SKIRT	EACH	15	\$400.00	\$6,000.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$516.00	\$7,740.00	\$650.00	\$9,750.00
84200804	REMOVAL OF POLE FOUNDATION	EACH	9	\$150.00	\$1,350.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$690.00	\$6,210.00	\$350.00	\$3,150.00
84400105	RELOCATE EXISTING LIGHTING UNIT	EACH	9	\$950.00	\$8,550.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,990.00	\$26,910.00	\$600.00	\$5,400.00
85000300	MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION	L SUM	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
88600600	DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT	FOOT	98	\$30.00	\$2,940.00	\$25.00	\$2,450.00	\$50.00	\$4,900.00	\$28.00	\$2,744.00
89502300	REMOVE ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT	FOOT	600	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$0.60	\$360.00	\$1.00	\$600.00
Z0033028	MAINTENANCE OF LIGHTING SYSTEM	CAL MO	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$2,500.00
Z0004510	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 3"	SQ YD	308	\$30.00	\$9,240.00	\$45.19	\$13,918.52	\$65.00	\$20,020.00	\$35.00	\$10,780.00
HE701014	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	LUMP SUM	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$297,000.00	\$297,000.00	\$103,500.00	\$103,500.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
HE900000	MAINTENANCE LETTERS OF CREDIT	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TOTAL BID As Read					\$6,401,826.95		\$5,945,285.13		\$6,371,245.27		\$6,520,326.10
TOTAL BID As Corrected							\$5,945,285.13		\$6,371,245.27		\$6,520,326.10